
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)...............................................................................

Total This Period (last page this line number only) ........................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

55.00

1036.00

205.00

56.00

250.00

NJ

FL

6009 Kennedy Blvd. East, Apt. A2

11320 E Autumn Sage Dr

250.00

540 NW 18th St

Obama for America

33060-5226

07093

Transaction ID : C20221231

AZScottsdale

Pompano Beach

West New York

MV Transportation

Broward Health

Transaction ID : C20299411

85255

Transaction ID : C19459141

LexisNexis Group, Inc.

31

17

31

361.00

2012

2012

2012

Image# 12972283481

08

08

08

Jacqueline Chataigne+Hall

2012

2012

James L. Massey

2012

Stephen Smith

Programmer

Project Manager

Accountant
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